52 LA MEZZA DELL'ACQUA
1 SETTEMBRE 2018

10KM - CLASSIFICA GENERALE

asd.

POS. PETT. ATLETA ANNO SESSO ASS. SPORTIVA TEMPO DISTACCO PASSO
1 679 GALE PHILIP 1981 M ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 00:33:56 - 03:24
2 686 RAIMONDI MATTIA 1998 M  CASTELRAIDER ASD 00:36:48 +00:02:52 03:41
3 691 MORETTI SIMONE 1982 M PT SKYRUNNING 00:38:44 +00:04:48 03:52
4 681 BENVENUTI FABIO 1982 M 00:38:49 +00:04:53 03:53
5 618 PORTOVENERO ANDREA 1984 M RUNCARD 00:39:16 +00:05:20 03:56
6 655 ZUCCHI SIMONE 1977 M  CASTELRAIDER ASD 00:39:30 + 00:05:34 03:57
7 665 PIOMBARDI MICHELE 1967 M  GS VALGEROLA 00:39:48 +00:05:52 03:59
8 652 PICCENI IVAN 1977 M  SPORTIVA LANZADA 00:40:40 + 00:06:44 04:04
9 678 GIUDES FEDERICO 1968 M 00:40:41 + 00:06:45 04:04
10 621 CATELOTTI MASSIMILIANO 1972 M  GSD CHIURO 00:40:54 + 00:06:58 04:05
11 616 NANA KATIA 2000 F  POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:41:03 +00:07:07 04:06
12 646 LANZINI ALESSANDRO 1975 M  SPORTIVA LANZADA 00:41:42 +00:07:46 04:10
13 688 CORRADINI IVANO 1982 M 00:41:45 +00:07:49 04:11
14 637 BORDONI DARIO 1900 M 00:41:48 +00:07:52 04:11
15 634 CUCCHI CINZIA 1980 F  CASTELRAIDER ASD 00:42:26 +00:08:30 04:15
16 670 BORDONI STEFANO 1989 M ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 00:43:03 +00:09:07 04:18
17 635 BOMBARDIERI PIERLUIGI 1964 M 00:43:10 +00:09:14 04:19
18 650 MAZZUCHELLI FEDERICO 1992 M 00:43:34 +00:09:38 04:21
19 653 STANGONI FEDERICO 1996 M 00:43:47 +00:09:51 04:23

20 620 GAGGI ANDREA 1985 M | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:44:06 +00:10:10 04:25
21 664 RICETTI ANDREA 1991 M 00:44:07 +00:10:11 04:25
22 645 GUO WEITING 1991 M 00:44:16 +00:10:20 04:26
23 684 BENEDETTI LUCIANO 1962 M 00:44:24 +00:10:28 04:26
24 643 GIANATTI GIORGIO 1995 M 00:44:28 +00:10:32 04:27
25 672 CAROZZ| MICHELE 1970 M 00:44:30 +00:10:34 04:27
26 606 FOMIATTI STEFANO 1984 M 00:44:34 +00:10:38 04:27
27 675 SERINI FABRIZIO 1968 M | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:44:37 +00:10:41 04:28
28 636 DE MONTIFABRIZIO 1900 M 00:45:32 +00:11:36 04:33
29 660 MOLINARI ALEX 1990 M 00:46:06 +00:12:10 04:37
30 690 NANIFRANCO 1954 M  SPORTIVA LANZADA 00:46:27 +00:12:31 04:39
31 633 ANGHILERI ALESSANDRA 1982 F  ATL.LECCO COLOMBO 00:46:57 +00:13:01 04:42
32 619 DONATIPIETRO 1981 M | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:48:07 +00:14:11 04:49
33 656 TESTINI CRISTIAN 1980 M 00:48:09 +00:14:13 04:49
34 638 BERNIGA IVO 1957 M 00:48:50 +00:14:54 04:53
35 689 BARUFFI RICCARDO 1968 M 00:49:06 +00:15:10 04:55
36 674 AMONINI ROBERTO 1971 M  GSD CHIURO 00:49:21 +00:15:25 04:56
37 668 BENEDETTI RENZO 1950 M | DOLCISSIMI ASD 00:49:32 +00:15:36 04:57
38 680 FOLLA LUCA 1982 M 00:49:43 +00:15:47 04:58
39 666 BERTOLA KATIA 1975 F  TEAM VALTELLINA 00:50:22 +00:16:26 05:02
40 682 SAROTTI CLAUDIA 1985 F 00:50:44 +00:16:48 05:04
41 687 BETTINI MARIAGRAZIA 1973 F 00:50:56 +00:17:00 05:06
42 612 GANDOSSINI MATTEO 1981 M 00:51:00 +00:17:04 05:06
43 623 PIRCHER SILVANO 1973 M 00:51:44 +00:17:48 05:10
44 632 AMONINI CRISTINA 1974 F  GSD CHIURO 00:52:24 +00:18:28 05:14
45 610 MOLTONI STEFANIA 1974 F 00:53:05 +00:19:09 05:19
46 622 FORONI ALESSIA 1990 F  PT SKYRUNNING 00:53:16 +00:19:20 05:20
47 641 BRACCHI MONICA 1972 F 2002 MARATHON CLUB 00:53:49 +00:19:53 05:23
48 659 POLINELLIEDJ 1948 M  CASTELRAIDER ASD 00:54:08 +00:20:12 05:25
49 671 BETTIGA VILMO 1954 M  SANTI NUOVA OLONIO 00:54:26 +00:20:30 05:27
50 654 TOGNONI DAVIDE 1975 M 00:54:43 +00:20:47 05:28
51 640 BETTOME GIGI 1961 M  LATTERIA DI CHIURO 00:54:58 +00:21:02 05:30
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608
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615
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ATLETA
FERRARI PIERO
CAROLLO MICHELE
DELLA BRIOTTA MICHELE
BRUNI LUANA
FANCOLI PATRIZIA
NEGRI SILVIA
MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE
CANTONI VITTORIA
GUALTIERI GIOVANNI
NANI STEFANIA
MISSARELLI STEFANO
GERNA LUCA
PIANI SILVIA
BETTOME ALESSIA
SALDARINI ELISABETTA
POLETTO MARCO
PROSERPIO DARIO
VOLONTE FLAVIO
BOSCACCI SOFIA
MASELLI ALESSANDRA
BRENES ANGULO DAMARIS
MASELLI ENRICA
RAINOLDI IRENE
DELL'AVO ORNELLA
GIOTTA VALENTINA
MARIENI MARCO
PICCENI ORIANA
FOGNINI CARLO
MONARI GIORGIO
SEROTTI MARILENA
RAINOLDI REMO
CORLATTI ELDA
CECCONAMI LORELLA
BELLESINI MARCO
PINA ANTONELLA
CAVALLARI FABIO
NOVATI LORENA
DEI CAS FRANCESCO
PICCENI TATIANA
BORDONI STEFANO

ANNO SESSO

1962
1990
1972
1976
1973
1992
1951
1965
1975
1992
1983
1969
1982
1990
1967
1961
1962
1953
1992
1971
1971
1961
1976
1955
1985
1957
1973
1976
1945
1954
1956
1962
1959
1978
1967
1961
1964
1999
1967
1900

M

ASS. SPORTIVA
| DOLCISSIMI ASD

GSD CHIURO
RUNCARD

VETRERIA FANONI
2002 MARATHON CLUB
GSD CHIURO

PT SKYRUNNING

RUNCARD

GSD CHIURO
RUNCARD
2002 MARATHON CLUB

2002 MARATHON CLUB
GSD CHIURO
| DOLCISSIMI ASD

| DOLCISSIMI ASD

FIACCA E DEBOLEZZA

FIACCA E DEBOLEZZA

| DOLCISSIMI ASD
2002 MARATHON CLUB

ARDENNO SPORTIVA

TEMPO
00:55:17
00:55:42
00:56:32
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:57:26
00:57:43
00:57:46
00:58:38
00:59:16
00:59:31
00:59:35
01:01:13
01:01:40
01:02:07
01:02:09
01:02:10
01:02:59
01:03:08
01:05:05
01:06:48
01:07:25
01:12:09
01:13:36
01:16:34
01:16:35
01:17:05
01:36:02
01:52:39
01:52:40
02:06:59

DISTACCO
+00:21:21

+00:21:46
+00:22:36
+00:22:54
+00:22:55
+00:23:30
+00:23:47
+00:23:50
+00:24:42
+00:25:20
+00:25:35
+00:25:39
+00:27:17
+00:27:44
+00:28:11

+00:28:13
+00:28:14
+00:29:03
+00:29:12
+00:31:09
+00:32:52
+00:33:29
+00:38:13
+00:39:40
+00:42:38
+00:42:39
+00:43:09
+01:02:06
+01:18:43
+01:18:44
+01:33:03

PASSO
05:32
05:34
05:39
05:41
05:41
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:52
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:07
06:10
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:18
06:19
06:31
06:41
06:44
07:13
07:22
07:39
07:40
07:43
09:36
11:16
11:16
12:42



